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Race for Life 

All the children and adults had a fun packed 
afternoon whilst raising money for Cancer 
Research. The children from Nursery through to 
Year 6 completed laps of an obstacle course.  
Many thanks to the PTFA for providing the cakes 
and donating the £76 they raised to the charity. So far we have raised a staggering total to 
date of £790. If you have an outstanding sponsorship money please can bring it into school by 
Friday 15th May so that I can forward a cheque to Cancer Research. Please thank all those 
who sponsored our children as this is a fantastic effort for our little school. 

Friday 1st May

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


PTFA News 
The PTFA have lots of events planned over the next few months. Next Friday (15th May) is the 
annual Newbold and Tredington Bake Off. Children can bring in a selection of cakes that will be 
judged. Following the judging, the cakes will be sold off, so bring your money for the cake sale 
after school (on the playground weather permitting). 

On Friday 22nd May we have a non uniform day to raise chocolate for the Chocolate Bingo 
evening. If you want to come to school in your ordinary clothes then just bring some chocolate 
with you! The bingo evening will be on Friday 12th June (Don’t forget to put that date in your 
diary). 

Year 6 SATS 
Year 6 have their SATs tests next week and I wanted to wish them all good luck and do your 
very best. It is a tiring week for them, but we have lots of exciting things planned for after 
their hard week. 

 

 

 

              Do you remember September 1985? 

 Wendy Barlow, Sue Bradley and Peter Lloyd                               
joined forces as head and class teachers at              

   Newbold & Tredington Primary School 
                 Yes. It was 30 years ago! 

     

                   So, we’re celebrating! 
   Come and join us for a nostalgic celebration and   
meet old friends, past pupils, parents & governors... 
and teachers too, including Wendy, Sue and Peter.  

       Friday 4th September from 6.30pm   

            NEWBOLD VILLAGE HALL  

Bring a plate of finger food and something to drink and enjoy a 
fabulous evening of shared memories…Bring your old photos too!  
        Any questions? email:sueburmington@gmail.com or call 01608 661635 

Tell your friends,tell your family. Pass it on! 

 

 

 

Local author 
Tim McGovan 
will be visiting 
Year 5 and 6 on 
20th May to 
help them write 
their own ghost 
story.

Childline came in to 
work with Year 5 
and 6 this week. 
They shared the 
work that they do 
with children and 
young adults.



Have a relaxing weekend 

Sam Welsby (Mrs) 
Head teacher 

Golden Ticket 
Winners 

Awarded for excellent behaviour, 
being kind and thoughtful 

Vinny 

 
 

                                           

STAR OF THE 
WEEK 
Megan T
Florence
Jacob K

Gat



Dates for 2015:
Monday 11th May Year 6 SATs week
Friday 15th May Newbold and Tredington Annual Bake Off 

Cake sale on the playground after school
Tuesday 19th May Cadbury’s World Trip 

Rounders tournament Year 5/6 Shipston High School 
Talton Lodge Parents’ Information Evening 7pm

Wednesday 20th May Tim McGovan (author) Ghost stories with Year 5/6
Friday 22nd May Non Uniform for chocolate
Monday 25th May Half Term
Wednesday 3rd June Year 3-6 Bushcraft trip to Talton Lodge and sleep over
Thursday 4th June Archery competition
Friday 5th June Sports Day Link Day
Monday 8th June Individual photographs for year 6 and class photos 

E Safety Parents’ Information Evening 7pm 
PTFA Meeting at Tredington 8pm

Wednesday 10th June Reserve Sports Day
Friday 12th June Year 5/6 Shipston High - Science and Technology afternoon 

PTFA Chocolate Bingo Evening
Tuesday 16th June Science Link Day (Ruby Class still swimming)
Thursday 18th June New Intake Meeting 7pm
Friday 19th June Father’s day Link Day 

Father’s Day BBQ 6pm
Monday 22nd June Year 6 Shipston High Induction
Tuesday 23rd June Year 6 Shipston High and Stratford Grammar Induction 

New Intake Stay and Play
Wednesday 24th June Year 6 Campden Induction
Friday 26th June New Intake Stay and Play
Monday 29th June New Intake Stay and Play
Tuesday 2nd July New Intake Stay and Play
Wednesday 1st July Shipston Rugby Club Tournament 10.30 - 2.30pm
Wednesday 8th July End of term production
Thursday 9th July End of term production
Friday 10th July Year 5/6 Shipston High - Science and Technology afternoon
Saturday 11th July Painting wekend
Monday 13th July Open morning 8.40 - 11.00
Tuesday 14th July Year 6 Mystery trip
Thursday 16th July Leaver’s Service 2pm St Gregorys 

Picnic on the field
Friday 17th July End of term


